
RESULTATS FOULEES ROQUETTANES 2015
SCRATCH COURSE

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS Catégories
360 BERTONI Sébastien M 1 39'53''39 Sen
357 MALFATTI Jean Baptiste M 2 40'57''42 Sen
355 DROGOUN Dorian M 3 43'36''12 Sen
354 MARIE Bernard M 4 45'27''53 v2

334 BIANCHI Bernard M 5 45'41''50 V3
346 GEORGES Fabien M 6 46'06''64 Sen
353 CLERISSI Fabrice M 7 46'24''47 V1

305 BERTINI Mathieu M 8 46'28''09
330 CLERC Serge M 9 47'12''04 v2

341 COQUARD M 10 47'34''15 Sen

316 LAURO Thierry M 11 48'19''98 V1

325 GHIBERTI Olivier M 12 49'52''93 V1

328 SIMONCELLI F 13 50'03''79 v2
358 ROBERT Philippe M 14 50'08''34 v2

320 DAVER Christophe M 15 50'15''84 V1

331 CHARLES Nicolas M 16 51'45''06 v2
349 BERTHOU Cédric M 17 52'39''15 Sen
304 DORANGE Emmanuelle F 18 52'55''60
307 ARGIOLAS M 19 52'59''51 Sen

333 GIULIANO Robert M 20 53'08''22 V3

318 ZIEGLER Christophe M 21 53'25''44 V1

322 CONSAVELA Serge M 22 54'34''19 V1

319 HANSEL Doris F 23 55'09''35 V1

327 FAUGERE Dominique F 24 55'11''26 v2

329 BELTRAN Gérard M 25 55'16''19 v2

315 AJAS-COURINOU F 26 55'20''20 V1

324 NOEL Stéphanie M 27 55'32''74 V1

311 BIANCHI M 28 55'48''50 Sen
303 BARRICALA Antoine M 29 55'49'81
347 GEORGES Alain M 30 55'56''90 v2
344 MC MAHON Stephen M 31 56'50''05 Sen
302 GUILLON COTTARD Claire F 32 57'14''83
342 FONTAINE Arnaud M 33 57'25''38 V1
351 BOZZA Sandrine F 34 57'50''84 Sen
350 ROLANT Philippe M 35 57'51''43 V1
314 ZEDDA Valérie F 36 58'12''15 V1
348 PRUDHOMME Bruno M 37 58'32''61 v2
323 DALMANN Virginie F 38 1h02'21''14 V1
352 CLERISSI Jacques M 39 1h02'21''91 V3
313 PIOVANO Jean Philippe M 40 1h04'15''37 Sen

321 LICARI Stéphanie F 41 1h04'28''81 V1

309 LE MERRER LAYRISSE Marie F 42 1h04'33''55 Sen

338 GUERNON Laurent M 43 1h04'38''94 Sen

337 GODELIEZ Damien M 44 1h04'39''40 Sen
301 DELLAPIAZZA M 45 1h05'37''37 Cadet
335 FONTAINE Daniel M 46 1h05'57''21 v4

310 ABASSIT Laure F 47 1h06'12''74 Sen

312 DROGBOUL M 48 1h06'13''26 Sen

332 SCHOENENBERGER Martine F 49 1h07'35''37 V3
356 KAHL Nadia F 50 1h08'22''95 Sen
345 RICCIO Géraldine F 51 1h10'45''05 Sen
343 BARRAL F 52 1h13'23''54 v2
359 LESOURD André M 53 1h24'05''17 v4
336 ORJAS Bernard M 54 1h28'27''38 v4
340 HEBERT Philippe M AB v2
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SCRATCH COURSE HOMMES

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS Catégories
360 BERTONI Sébastien M 1 39'53''39 Sen
357 MALFATTI Jean Baptiste M 2 40'57''42 Sen
355 DROGOUN Dorian M 3 43'36''12 Sen
354 MARIE Bernard M 4 45'27''53 v2
334 BIANCHI Bernard M 5 45'41''50 V3
346 GEORGES Fabien M 6 46'06''64 Sen
353 CLERISSI Fabrice M 7 46'24''47 V1
305 BERTINI Mathieu M 8 46'28''09 Esp

330 CLERC Serge M 9 47'12''04 v2
341 COQUARD Jérome M 10 47'34''15 Sen

316 LAURO Thierry M 11 48'19''98 V1
325 GHIBERTI Olivier M 12 49'52''93 V1
358 ROBERT Philippe M 13 50'08''34 v2
320 DAVER Christophe M 14 50'15''84 V1

331 CHARLES Nicolas M 15 51'45''06 v2
349 BERTHOU Cédric M 16 52'39''15 Sen
307 ARGIOLAS Sebastien M 17 52'59''51 Sen
333 GIULIANO Robert M 18 53'08''22 V3

318 ZIEGLER Christophe M 19 53'25''44 V1
322 CONSAVELA Serge M 20 54'34''19 V1

329 BELTRAN Gérard M 21 55'16''19 v2
324 NOEL Stéphanie M 22 55'32''74 V1

311 BIANCHI Benoit M 23 55'48''50 Sen
303 BARRICALA Antoine M 24 55'49'81 Ju
347 GEORGES Alain M 25 55'56''90 v2
344 MC MAHON Stephen M 26 56'50''05 Sen
342 FONTAINE Arnaud M 27 57'25''38 V1
350 ROLANT Philippe M 28 57'51''43 V1
348 PRUDHOMME Bruno M 29 58'32''61 v2
352 CLERISSI Jacques M 30 1h02'21''91 V3
313 PIOVANO Jean Philippe M 31 1h04'15''37 Sen

338 GUERNON Laurent M 32 1h04'38''94 Sen
337 GODELIEZ Damien M 33 1h04'39''40 Sen
301 DELLAPIAZZA Kévin M 34 1h05'37''37 Cadet
335 FONTAINE Daniel M 35 1h05'57''21 v4

312 DROGBOUL Audric M 36 1h06'13''26 Sen
359 LESOURD André M 37 1h24'05''17 v4
336 ORJAS Bernard M 38 1h28'27''38 v4
340 HEBERT Philippe M AB v2



SCRATCH COURSE FEMME

328 SIMONCELLI Michele F 1 50'03''79 v2
304 DORANGE Emmanuelle F 2 52'55''60 Esp
319 HANSEL Doris F 3 55'09''35 V1
327 FAUGERE Dominique F 4 55'11''26 v2
315 AJAS-COURINOU Anabelle F 5 55'20''20 V1
302 GUILLON COTTARD Claire F 6 57'14''83 Ju
351 BOZZA Sandrine F 7 57'50''84 Sen
314 ZEDDA Valérie F 8 58'12''15 V1
323 DALMANN Virginie F 9 1h02'21''14 V1
321 LICARI Stéphanie F 10 1h04'28''81 V1
309 LE MERRER LAYRISSE Marie F 11 1h04'33''55 Sen
310 ABASSIT Laure F 12 1h06'12''74 Sen
332 SCHOENENBERGER Martine F 13 1h07'35''37 V3
356 KAHL Nadia F 14 1h08'22''95 Sen
345 RICCIO Géraldine F 15 1h10'45''05 Sen
343 BARRAL Genevieve F 16 1h13'23''54 v2

CADET   1998 / 1999

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

301 DELLAPIAZZA Kévin M 45 1h05'37''37

JUNIOR   1996 / 1997

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

303 BARRICALA Antoine M 29 55'49'81

302 GUILLON COTTARD Claire F 32 57'14''83

ESPOIR 1993 / 1995

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

305 BERTINI Mathieu M 1 46'28''09

304 DORANGE Emmanuelle F 2 52'55''60



SENIOR  1976 / 1992

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

360 BERTONI Sébastien M 1 39'53''39

357 MALFATTI Jean Baptiste M 2 40'57''42

355 DROGOUN Dorian M 3 43'36''12

346 GEORGES Fabien M 4 46'06''64

341 COQUARD Jérome M 5 47'34''15

349 BERTHOU Cédric M 6 52'39''15

307 ARGIOLAS Sebastien M 7 52'59''51

311 BIANCHI Benoit M 8 55'48''50

344 MC MAHON Stephen M 9 56'50''05

351 BOZZA Sandrine F 10 57'50''84

313 PIOVANO Jean Philippe M 11 1h04'15''37

309 LE MERRER LAYRISSE Marie F 12 1h04'33''55

338 GUERNON Laurent M 13 1h04'38''94

337 GODELIEZ Damien M 14 1h04'39''40

310 ABASSIT Laure F 15 1h06'12''74

312 DROGOUL Audric M 16 1h06'13''26

356 KAHLI Nadia F 17 1h08'22''95

345 RICCIO Géraldine F 18 1h10'45''05

V 1  1966 / 1975

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

353 CLERISSI Fabrice M 1 46'24''47

316 LAURO Thierry M 2 48'19''98

325 GHIBERTI Olivier M 3 49'52''93

320 DAVER Christophe M 4 50'15''84

318 ZIEGLER Christophe M 5 53'25''44

322 CONSAVELA Serge M 6 54'34''19

319 HANSEL Doris F 7 55'09''35

315 AJAS-COURINOU Anabelle F 8 55'20''20

324 NOEL Stéphanie M 9 55'32''74

342 FONTAINE Arnaud M 10 57'25''38

350 ROLANT Philippe M 11 57'51''43

314 ZEDDA Valérie F 12 58'12''15

323 DALMANN Virginie F 13 1h02'21''14

321 LICARI Stéphanie F 14 1h04'28''81



V 2  1956 / 1965

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

354 MARIE Bernard M 1 45'27''53

330 CLERC Serge M 2 47'12''04

328 SIMONCELLI Michele F 3 50'03''79

358 ROBERT Philippe M 4 50'08''34

331 CHARLES Nicolas M 5 51'45''06

327 FAUGERE Dominique F 6 55'11''26

329 BELTRAN Gérard M 7 55'16''19

347 GEORGES Alain M 8 55'56''90

348 PRUDHOMME Bruno M 9 58'32''61

343 BARRAL Genevieve F 10 1h13'23''54

340 HEBERT Philippe M AB

V 3   1946 / 1955

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

334 BIANCHI Bernard M 1 45'41''50

333 GIULIANO Robert M 2 53'08''22

352 CLERISSI Jacques M 3 1h02'21''91

332 SCHOENENBERGER Martine F 4 1h07'35''37

V 4    AVANT 1945

DOSSARD NOM PRENOM SEXE RANG TEMPS

335 FONTAINE Daniel M 1 1h05'57''21

359 LESOURD André M 2 1h24'05''17

336 ORJAS Bernard M 3 1h28'27''38


